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400G QSFP-DD DIGITAL COHERENT OPTICS TRANSCEIVER
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OIF 400ZR, Standard Tx output power (-10dBm), C-band tunable,
Pull tab, 0°C to 70°C, LC receptacle.

Reconfigurable optical add/drop multiplexers (ROADMs) in existing
and emerging DWDM transport networks require a high optical launch
power (0 dBm) and high transmit in-band and out-of-band optical
signal-to-noise ratio (OSNR) on their add ports.

The emerging OIF 400ZR and OpenZR+ MSA coherent transceivers in
QSFP-DD and OSFP form factors generally have low transmit output
power (-10 dBm), making them incompatible with ROADM networks.
Consequently, to bridge the gap between the switch or router and the
ROADM, networks still require transponder or muxponder equipment
that uses coherent line interfaces either based on the larger CFP2
pluggable form factor, or on discrete component implementations on
line cards.

By plugging Coherent’s high transmit output power 400G QSFP-DD-
DCO transceivers directly into their switches or routers, network
operators can remove the intermediate transponder/muxponder
equipment layer. This immediately reduces capital expenditures for
network operators. But even more important, there are tremendous
savings in operational expenditures: the IP-over-DWDM architecture
enabled by the Coherent QSFP-DD-DCO shrinks the amount of space
that needs to be rented in central offices or co-location sites, cuts
down overall electrical power consumption, lowers cooling
requirements, and simply reduces the number of network elements
that need to be planned, installed, managed, and maintained. For
details of our compliance standards, click here.
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DATASHEET

Parameter FTCD3313E1PCL

Description 4OOG°QSFP—D°D Digital Coherent Optics transceiver, OIF 400ZR, Standard Tx output power (-10dBm), C-band tunable, Pull
tab, 0°C to 70°C, LC receptacle

Operating Distance 120 km

Data Transfer Rate 400G

Form Factor QSFP-DD

Wavelength (by band type) C-Band 5THz DWDM Tunable

;I;;:l::)mitter Optical Output Power -10dBm

Receiver coherent

Management Interface CMIS

Low End Case Temperature (°C) 0°C

High End Case Temperature (°C) 70°C

Transmitter Tunable DP-16QAM/8QAM/QPSK
Connector LC

Media Type Duplex SMF

Data Rate 478 Gb/s

Diagnostics digital
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